Subdivision projects of twenty (20) lots or more shall provide at least two (2) 
points of vehicular access. 

HISTORY 
Repealed & Replaced by Ord. Title 18 White City Subdivision Ordinance on 6/2/2023 

18.12.040 Blocks 
A. Length. Blocks may not exceed one thousand three hundred and twenty (1320') feet in length. 

B. Width. Blocks shall be wide enough to adequately accommodate two tiers of lots except as 
provided for herein. 

C. Walkways. A mid-block walkway is required if a block is longer than eight hundred (800') feet. 
Such dedicated walkways through the block may be required where access is necessary to a point